


MP# Part Part Number Qty. in assembly

MP Entire Sea Valve 70009-501 1
MP1 Flange Cap 50140-1 1
MP2 Packing 50136-1 1
MP3 Packing Vee-Ring 50139-1 4
MP4 Packing 50137-1 1
MP5 Info. Plate 30547-1 1
MP6 Adhesive 10753-1 1
MP7 Packing Flange 70008-1 1
MP8 "O" Ring AN6227-65 1

MP9 ID Plate 40229-1 1
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MP10

MP12

MP13

MP14

MP15

MP16

MP17

MP7MP1

MP7MP2

MP7MP3

MP7MP4

MP7MP5

MP7MP6

MP7MP7

MP7MP8

Valve Body

||O|| Rlng

Deck Flange

uou Rlng

End Cap

Packing

End Cap

Cover

Key

Coupling

Washer, Thrust

Jack Screw

Valve Body, Machined

Pointer

Jack Screw Nut

Washer, Thrust

70004-1

ANG6227-68

70007-1

ANG227-72

50142-1

50138-1

50142-1 (MP14)

50141-1

30532-1 1/4 x1/4 x 3

30543-1

30542-1

40228-1

70004-1

30538-1

30541-1

30542-2
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MP7MP9

MP7MP10

MP7MP11

MP7MP12

MP7MP13

MP7MP14

MP7MP15

MP7MP16

MP7MP17

MP7MP18

MP7MP19

MP7MP20

MP7MP21

MP7MP22

MP7MP23

MP7MP24

Collar

||o|| Rlng

Spiral Back Up Ring

Link

Key

Main Shaft

Key

Spacer

Link

Shaft Crank

Crank

"O" Ring

Valve Seat

Gasket

Gate

Shaft Arm

30540-1

ANG227-28

MS28782-28

30536-1

30532-2

50134-1

30532-3

30535-1

30536-2

30539-1

50135-1

10750-1

50131-1

40227-1

50133-1

30528-1
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MP7MP25

MP7MP26

MP7MP27

MP7MP28

MP7MP29

MP7MP30

MP7MP31

MP7MP32

MP7MP33

MP7MP34

(>

|

(@)

Washer, Thrust

Washer, Thrust

Washer, Thrust

Arm

Washer, Thrust

Washer, Thrust

Washer, Thrust

Washer, Thrust

Washer, Thrust

Washer, Thrust

Screw

Nut

Screw

30533-3

30533-2

30533-1

50132-1

30534-1

30533-1

30533-2

30533-3

30534-2

30534-3

10756-1

10757-1

30549-1
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